Report Generation Date: 1/26/2025
Report Generation Time: 6:30 AM

Females:

Males:

Total Residents:

CAMP:

Resident Reallocation:
Dane County Under Roof:
Total with Reallocation:

Resident Race:

Demographic Factor
Amer. Indian or Alaskan Native

Asian
Black
White

Resident Ethnicity:

Demographic Factor
Hispanic Origin
Not of Hispanic Origin

Resident Judicial Status:

Demographic Factor
01 CO Prearraignment

01H CO Prearraignment/Hold
01P CO Prearr/Probation

03 CO Pretrial

03H CO Pretrial/Hold

03P CO Pretrial/Prob Hold

05 P/P Violation (Hold)

05H P/P Viol/Outside Hold

06 Presentence Invest

06H Presentence Invest/Hold

08 Sentenced with Huber

08V Sentenced Huber Revoked
09 Prob Sentence/No Wrk Release
09V Prob Sent/Work Rel Revoked
09W Prob Sentence/Work Release
10 State Resident Writ

rpjledip.xp

112
612
724
115

32
577
609

Dane County Sheriff's Office

Current Resident Population By Demographics

Current Population

8
3
372
341

Current Population

80
644

Current Population

30
4
25
160
28
120
107

28

126

w

32
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Demographic Factor
13 State Resident Intransit

14 Resident Intransit
21 Sentenced/Outside Hold
22 E.S. Sanct w/out wrk release

Resident Age:

Demographic Factor
16

17

Jail Diversion:

Demographic Factor
CAMP

Resident Reallocation:

Demographic Factor
IOWA

Current Population
17

2
5
13

Current Population
2

3

Current Population
115

Current Population
32

Notes: The age represents the current age at the time the report was generated.

CAMP (Custody Alternative Monitoring Program) represents at home detention.

Report Includes:

All judicial classes, All security classes, All institutional classes, All genders, All races, All billing agencies, All booking

agencies, All agencies booked for, All booking types
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