

Dane County Sheriff's Office

Current Resident Population By Demographics

Report Generation Date: 1/26/2025 Report Generation Time: 6:30 AM

Females:	112
Males:	612
Total Residents:	724
CAMP:	115
Resident Reallocation:	32
Dane County Under Roof:	577
Total with Reallocation:	609

Resident Race:

Demographic Factor	Current Population
Amer. Indian or Alaskan Native	8
Asian	3
Black	372
White	341

Resident Ethnicity:

<u>Demographic Factor</u>	Current Population
Hispanic Origin	80
Not of Hispanic Origin	644

Resident Judicial Status:

<u>Demographic Factor</u>	Current Population
01 CO Prearraignment	30
01H CO Prearraignment/Hold	4
01P CO Prearr/Probation	25
03 CO Pretrial	160
03H CO Pretrial/Hold	28
03P CO Pretrial/Prob Hold	120
05 P/P Violation (Hold)	107
05H P/P Viol/Outside Hold	4
06 Presentence Invest	28
06H Presentence Invest/Hold	3
08 Sentenced with Huber	126
08V Sentenced Huber Revoked	6
09 Prob Sentence/No Wrk Release	3
09V Prob Sent/Work Rel Revoked	2
09W Prob Sentence/Work Release	32
10 State Resident Writ	9

Demographic Fa 13 State Resident 14 Resident Intrar 21 Sentenced/Out 22 E.S. Sanct w/o	Intransit17nsit2side Hold5
Resident Age:	
Demographic Fa 16 17	ctorCurrent Population23
Jail Diversion:	
Demographic Fa CAMP	ctor Current Population 115
Resident Reallocation:	
<u>Demographic Fa</u> IOWA	ctorCurrent Population32

Notes: The age represents the current age at the time the report was generated. CAMP (Custody Alternative Monitoring Program) represents at home detention.

Report Includes:

All judicial classes, All security classes, All institutional classes, All genders, All races, All billing agencies, All booking agencies, All booking types